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Nome
RAIO DO SUL
BITCOIN
CALIBRE
AMULETO
SEM NOME
GORDINHO
PIRATA
TEMPESTADE
MINOTAURO
FORT NAIT
CIBRO
BOLONHAS
SEM NOME
XODO
SEM NOME

Anilha
004264
001256
001788
020564
027124
595060
025999
012296
022117
024818
007124
017680
012921
019780
004539

CANARIO DA TERRA 25/08/2019

Dono
KLEITON
PANISSON/JULIANO
MARCAO
DIEGO FARIAS
CLAUDINEI
IVO
LUIZ ANDRE
GILBERTO CORREA
PEDRO DE MELO
RODRIGO VALIM
SAMUEL
FERNANDES
CARECA
MELAO
CHANDELLE

Cidade

GARIBALDI

TAPEJARA

CARLOS BARBOSA

ADCC
10/15 min Pontos
0/124 15
0/114 14
0/106 13
0/106 12
0/104 11
0/102 10
0/97 9
0/80 8
0/79 7
0/77 6
0/73 5
0/57 4
0/57 3
0/52 2
0/50 1
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